



Pos	Part Number	Description	Additional Text	Quantity
1	6260711304420A	FUEL TANK CPL. WHITE		1.00
2	76507008050	CLOSURE FLANGE		1.00
3	0770050030	O-ring 50.00X3.00 VITON		1.00
4	58507003000	FUEL COCK CPL. SM. RALLYE'96		2.00
5	0770020130	O-RING 1,78x10,82x14,38 2-013		2.00
6	014580060126	SHCS ISO 14580 M6x12		10.00
7	58407011100	SCREW FOR SEAT M6X11,5/8		2.00
8	62607060000	BEARING SLEEVE F. TANK 09		1.00
9	69007027000	rubber grommet, tank mounting		1.00
10	014580060256	CYL. SCREW DIN14580 M 6X25		1.00

11	58407008300	TANK PLUG		1.00
12	60007026001	HOSE NBR 5,4X9,4 PER METER	ONLY FOR USA	0.00
14	61007014000	SPACER FUEL TANK 05		4.00
15	0912080403	AH collar screw DIN0912 M8x40		2.00
16	61007060000	collar bushing, bearing, outsi		2.00
17	61007065000	collar bushing, front tank hol		4.00
20	60007024000	CONNECT.PIECE F.OVERFLOW M7 03		1.00
21	60007024050	GASKET FOR CONNECTING PIECE 03		1.00
30	60015022000	T-connector TS-6 03		1.00
35*	62607017000	YDNAC CLAMP 12,5MM		2.00
41	62507016050	THERMAL PROTECTION L=105MM 05		1.00
43	60011093045	RUBBER CABLE TIE 45MM 03		0.00
45	60007216445	HOSE 6X13 L=445 MM 08		1.00
50	6260815000030A	SPOILER L/S BLACK BRILL.		1.00
51	6260815100030A	SPOILER R/S BLACK BRILL.		1.00
52	60008045000	SPECIAL WASHER D=16,5MM 03		6.00
55*	78105081010	SCREW TORX M5X10		3.00
60	6260704000004	SEAT BLACK/ORANGE		1.00
61	6260704005004	SEAT COVER BLACK/ORANGE		1.00
62	60006001021	Distance rupper airbox 03		4.00
63	62607050000	SEAT LOCK		1.00
64	0738060181	BHCS ISO 7380 M6X18		2.00
65	0081050181	SCREW FOR PLASTIC K50X18 T20	300 TPI Erzbergrodeo	2.00

* = New part